Inc#

2601100001
2601100002
2601100003
2601100005
2601100006
2601100007
2601100008
2601100009
2601100010
2601100011
2601100012
2601100013
2601100014
2601100015
2601100016
2601100018
2601100021
2601100024
2601100026
2601100027
2601100029
2601100031
2601100032
2601100033
2601100034
2601100035
2601100036
2601100037
2601100038
2601100039
2601100040
2601100041
2601100042
2601100043
2601100044
2601100045

Type

Suspicious Circumstances
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Suspicious Circumstances
Missing Person Cleared
PD Respond with FD
Disturbance Loitering
Subject Stop

Information Only
Disturbance Loitering
Domestic Violence
Traffic Stop

Suspicious Circumstances
Petty Theft

Suspicious Circumstances
Extra Patrol

Alarm

Disturbance Noise
Burglary Vehicle

Subject Stop

Suspicious Circumstances
Graffiti Private Property
ACO At Large

Vandalism

Information Only

Tow Repo/Private

Stolen Vehicle

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Traffic Stop

ACO Welfare Check
Disturbance Loitering
Homeless Camp
Homeless Camp

Civil Advice or Standby
Information Only

ACO Sick/Injured
Burglary Vehicle

Time

00:05:27
00:06:12
00:12:34
00:32:52
00:39:12
00:40:57
00:55:24
01:00:53
01:39:14
01:42:04
01:52:24
01:52:51
01:55:08
01:55:56
02:00:53
02:17:50
03:44:07
04:29:02
05:35:15
07:02:03
07:33:05
07:49:25
08:05:54
08:10:24
08:17:01
08:25:18
08:25:37
08:36:25
08:53:46
09:08:24
09:18:57
09:19:26
09:25:20
09:39:43
09:48:15
09:56:33

Daily Activity Log

Saturday, January 10, 2026

Location Hundred Block
6300 BONHAM CR

7800 ANTELOPE RD

5400 AUBURN BL

7600 MADISON AV

7500 SUNRISE BL

6500 ANTELOPE RD

6500 ANTELOPE RD

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
6000 SUNRISE BL

WATT AV/AUBURN BL
ANTELOPE RD/LICHEN DR
7300 BROCADE DR

6100 AUBURN BL

6100 AUBURN BL

8400 AUBURN BL

6100 SUNRISE BL

8000 HOOPES DR

6200 BURICH AV

6500 MING WY

7400 RANCH AV

7900 GREENBACK LN
SUNRISE BL/LAWRENCE AV
7500 SUNRISE BL

6800 KITTERY AV

6600 SYLVAN RD

6800 KITTERY AV

7600 SARA LYNN WY

7100 GREENBACK LN

7000 SUNRISE BL

7800 AUBURN BL

12400 FAIR OAKS BL

7800 SUNRISE BL

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
AUBURN BL/GREENBACK LN
6000 SHADOW LN

Place

ANTELOPE CREEK APARTMENTS
HARBOR FRIEGHT

FOSTER HOPE

CHEVRON X OLD AUB

STONES CASINO

STONES CASINO

CHPD

WELLS FARGO - X - BIRDCAGE CENTRE LN

7-11 X GB
FUTURE HONDA

BARNES AND NOBLE

GREENBACK GARDENS APARTMENTS

CONTRACTORS WAREHOUSE

SUNRISE OAKS APARTMENTS - OFFICE

SAMS CLUB
PLANET FITNESS
RUSCH PARK

PATOM NAILS
CHPD
CHPD

Citrus Heights Police Department

6315 Fountain Square Drive | Citrus Heights, CA 95621 | (916) 727-5500

Disposition
Advised

Checks Ok

Refer Other Agency

Report Taken - Missing Person Located

Assisted

Assisted

Assisted

Service

Gone On Arrival
Refer Other Agency
Advised

Report Taken - Burglary
Advised

Cancelled

Advised

Alarm

Checks Ok

Arrest - Vandalism

Arrest - Weapon

Report Taken - Informational

Report Taken - Vandalism

Gone On Arrival

Report Taken - Vandalism

Advised
Assisted

Alexander A. Turcotte, Chief of Police

Case #

CH26-00223

CH26-00228

CH26-00225
CH26-00227
CH26-00229
CH26-00230

CH26-00231

Report Taken - Stolen Vehicle (Recovered) CH26-00233

Cancelled

Advised

Refer Other Agency
Gone On Arrival
Arrest - Narcotics
Advised

Cancelled

Assisted

Unable to Locate

Report Taken - Burglary

CH26-00232

CH26-00234



Inc#

2601100046
2601100047
2601100048
2601100049
2601100050
2601100051
2601100052
2601100053
2601100054
2601100055
2601100056
2601100057
2601100058
2601100059
2601100060
2601100061
2601100065
2601100067
2601100068
2601100069
2601100071
2601100072
2601100074
2601100075
2601100077
2601100078
2601100079
2601100080
2601100083
2601100084
2601100085
2601100086
2601100087
2601100088
2601100090
2601100091
2601100092
2601100094
2601100095
2601100097

Type

Welfare Check

Alarm

Traffic Stop
Information Only
Disturbance Verbal
ACO Aggressive

Hit and Run Non-Inj
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Lost or Found Property
Hazard

Disturbance Verbal
Abandoned Vehicle
Homeless Camp
Disturbance Loitering
Information Only
Hazard

Welfare Check
Abandoned Vehicle
Fraud/Forgery

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Disturbance Verbal
911 Hangup Cell Phone
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Disturbance Verbal
Traffic Stop

Assault

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Traffic Stop
Disturbance Loitering
Traffic Stop

Driving Under the Influence
Traffic Stop

Petty Theft

Welfare Check

Traffic Stop
Information Only
Traffic Stop
Disturbance Verbal
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Time

10:08:40
10:14:28
10:45:15
10:55:17
10:57:02
11:00:06
11:12:20
11:16:08
11:16:37
11:16:57
11:18:18
11:19:00
11:24:15
11:27:46
11:33:17
11:42:21
12:46:00
12:55:44
13:02:14
13:06:36
13:21:38
13:26:50
13:56:05
14:06:41
14:15:46
14:16:01
14:26:34
14:31:10
14:38:31
14:38:36
14:39:29
14:52:58
14:55:02
14:57:21
15:08:06
15:12:29
15:18:30
15:26:17
15:31:27
15:55:14

Location Hundred Block
AUBURN BL/PRATT AV

8400 YARDLEY WY

SUNRISE BL/GREENBACK LN
6300 OAKCREEK WY

7800 UPLANDS WY

6300 OAKCREEK WY

5900 SUNRISE VISTA DR
7000 BURNHAM DR

6500 VAN MAREN LN
ANTELOPE RD/SAYBROOK DR
7100 GREENBACK LN

7900 SANDRIDGE WY
CROSSWOODS CR/MONTICELLO CT
5400 VENTANA PL

SUNRISE BL/GREENBACK LN
5400 SUNRISE BL

7900 MADISON AV

7500 SYLVAN VALLEY WY
7700 LIALANA WY

7200 AUBURN BL

5500 MIKE ARTHUR CT

6200 MARIPOSA AV

6100 SUNRISE BL

7500 PARK DR

GREENBACK LN/PARKOAKS DR
7400 LUCKY LN

8100 GREENBACK LN
GREENBACK LN/PARIS ST
7800 AUBURN BL
GREENBACK LN/FAIR OAKS BL
6800 AUBURN BL

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
7800 GREENBACK LN

7300 HUNTINGTON SQUARE LN
GREENBACK LN/AUBURN BL
6400 SANTA CATARINA WY
SUNRISE AVE/CIRBY WY
6300 SAN PABLO DR
SUNRISE BL/OAK AV
SUNRISE BL/TWIN OAKS AV

Place

CITRUS HEIGHTS POST ACUTE

EDGEWATER APARTMENTS

DIGNITY HEALTH

WIENERSCHNITZEL #300

THE ORCHARD APARTMENTS

CELL TOWER - TMOBILE

SUN RIVER COMMUNITY
WALMART MARKET #4795

CELL TOWER

RUSCH PARK

CITRUS HEIGHTS EVENT CENTER
BIG 5 SPORTING GOODS
HUNTINGTON SQUARE APARTMENTS

MEADOWS APARTMENTS II

Disposition
Cancelled

Alarm

Advised
Cancelled
Cancelled
Unable to Locate
Advised
Duplicate Call
Advised

Assisted

Advised

Assisted

Advised

Advised

Assisted

Advised
Cancelled
Assisted

Report Taken - Fraud
Assisted
Cancelled
Checks Ok
Checks Ok

Civil Problem
Citation

Advised
Cancelled
Advised

Checks Ok
Warning (written)
Assisted

Advised

Report Taken - Shoplifting
Checks Ok
Citation

Assisted

Citation
Cancelled
Citation

Advised

Case #

CH26-00236

CH26-00249



Inc#

2601100098
2601100099
2601100100
2601100101
2601100102
2601100106
2601100107
2601100108
2601100109
2601100110
2601100111
2601100113
2601100114
2601100115
2601100117
2601100119
2601100120
2601100121
2601100126
2601100127
2601100128
2601100129
2601100130
2601100132
2601100133
2601100134
2601100135
2601100136
2601100137
2601100138
2601100139
2601100140
2601100141
2601100142
2601100143
2601100144
2601100146
2601100147
2601100148
2601100149

Type

Information Only

Missing Person

Traffic Stop

Collision Non Injury

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Traffic Stop

Disturbance Verbal
Throwing Substance at vehicle
Traffic Stop

Disturbance Family Verbal
Disturbance Noise
Disturbance Loitering
Domestic Violence
Assault

Suspicious Circumstances
ACO Welfare Check

Civil Advice or Standby
Reckless Driving

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Welfare Check

Extra Patrol

Welfare Check

Traffic Stop

Disturbance Family Verbal
Traffic Stop

Graffiti Private Property
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Suspicious Circumstances
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Suspicious Vehicle

Alarm

Traffic Stop

Criminal Threats Rpt
Traffic Stop

Time

15:57:57
16:06:19
16:14:09
16:20:22
16:21:07
16:48:08
16:50:19
16:50:49
17:11:52
17:22:32
17:23:07
17:37:45
17:50:08
17:54:09
18:00:50
18:04:19
18:09:13
19:03:28
19:27:47
19:34:53
19:40:48
19:44:28
20:00:07
20:03:29
20:07:32
20:10:12
20:22:14
20:26:08
20:35:54
20:51:30
20:58:14
21:04:37
21:10:38
21:15:29
21:18:46
21:20:19
21:46:48
21:57:36
22:01:48
22:03:02

Location Hundred Block
6700 PIPER CT

8200 OLIVINE AV

SUNRISE BL/SUNGARDEN DR
MADISON AV/PRIMROSE DR
6600 STRATTON AV
GREENBACK LN/SAN JUAN AV
6300 SUNRISE BL
GREENBACK LN/MARIPOSA AV
SUN HILL DR/DENTON WY
6300 BONHAM CR

6900 GREENBROOK CR

5800 SUNRISE BL

7500 GREENBACK LN

5900 SMALL HILL CT

7500 GREENBACK LN

7600 COOK AV

6700 MANILA AV

SUNRISE BL/KINGSWOOD DR
AUBURN BL/OLD AUBURN RD
OAK AV/FAIR OAKS BL

6300 SUNRISE BL

6800 ROSA VISTA LN

8400 THETHYS WY

7400 MUTH LN

SUNRISE BL/ANTELOPE RD
7700 GREENBACK LN

7800 SUNRISE BL

6100 SUNRISE MALL

7900 ARCADE LAKE LN

5800 SUNRISE BL

7800 MACY PLAZA DR
CHERRYTREE AV/PEORIA DR
6600 SUNRISE BL

AUBURN BL/GARFIELD AV
GREENBACK LN/MARIPOSA AV
6800 SOMERSWORTH DR
7700 SUNRISE BL

TUPELO DR/ANTELOPE RD
7500 GREENBACK LN
GREENBACK LN/AUBURN BL

Place

PARADISE OAKS

TEXAS ROADHOUSE

TARGET
GREENBACK RIDGE APARTMENTS

SAN JUAN HIGH SCHOOL

SYLVAN CORNERS

TEXAS ROADHOUSE

RENAISSANCE APARTMENTS
SUNRISE WOODS Il APARTMENTS
MACYS MEN - NORTH

TARGET
CSL PLASMA

MOLINA HEALTH CARE

GREENBACK RIDGE APARTMENTS

Disposition

Advised

Report Taken - Missing Person
Citation

Advised

Attempted to Contact
Citation

Checks Ok

Report Taken - Informational
Advised

Civil Problem

Checks Ok

Gone On Arrival
Arrest - Domestic Violence
Advised

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Refer Other Agency
Advised

Advised

Advised

Advised

Advised

Checks Ok

Advised

Advised

Gone On Arrival
Advised

Report Taken - Vandalism
Checks Ok

Cancelled

Advised

Advised

Checks Ok

Advised

Advised

Advised

Alarm

Arrest - Narcotics
Checks Ok

Advised

Case #

CH26-00237

CH26-00238

CH26-00239

CH26-00240

CH26-00241



Inc#

2601100150
2601100151
2601100153
2601100154
2601100155
2601100156
2601100157
2601100158
2601100159
2601100160
2601100161
2601100163
2601100164
2601100165
2601100166
2601100167

Type

Suspicious Vehicle
Criminal Threats Rpt
Traffic Stop

Welfare Check
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Welfare Check
Traffic Stop
Disturbance Noise
Welfare Check
Alarm

Traffic Stop

Patrol Check
Disturbance Family Verbal
Welfare Check

Time

22:05:53
22:08:25
22:10:15
22:13:40
22:17:46
22:19:49
22:26:35
22:39:59
23:18:58
23:20:37
23:23:45
23:33:21
23:34:27
23:36:08
23:54:43
23:59:26

Location Hundred Block
6000 GREENBACK LN

7600 KILARNEY LN
GREENBACK LN/AUBURN BL
7000 CHECKERBLOOM WY
ANTELOPE RD/ZENITH DR
GREENBACK LN/AUBURN BL
DALY AV/BIRCHGLADE WY
1100 MANZA CI

5700 ANTELOPE RD

5700 SAN JUAN AV

8500 STRONG AV

6100 SUNRISE BL

180 WB/I 80 WB OFF TRUCK SCALES | 80 WB
6500 ANTELOPE RD

7400 SANDALWOOD DR
7700 MARIPOSA AV

Place

PETCO
SALISHAN APARTMENTS

MEADOWBROOK MOBILE HOME PARK

SKECHERS

TRUCK SCALES WESTBOUND
STONES CASINO

FOXWOOD APARTMENTS

Disposition Case #
Advised

Advised

Advised

Checks Ok
Advised

Advised

Arrest - Narcotics CH26-00242
Refer Other Agency

Advised

Report Taken - Informational CH25-08319
Refer Other Agency

Alarm

Advised

Checks Ok

Advised

Cancelled



